
ANAKIN 

ANTILOPE 
ARDAKAN 

ASAGIRI 
AUGUSTO 

AUSPICIOUS OUEEN 

BALOR 

BOLD ACT 

CASTANEDA 
CHILILADY 

CHINKY PINKY 
CLASSIC CHARM 
CRO^SWATER 

ELPENOR 

FEARTAESS JOEY 

GRERIHSY 

IMPIANA 
IN THY LIGET 

INYOUWEBELIEVE 

JE NE SAIS QUOI 

KING OF NAR 

KONICHINA 

LAUTERBRUNNEN 

MAROON 
MAZAL TOV 

MILTBROOK 
MY VISION 

NYSTIC EYE 

OMBUDSMAN 

PELUCHE 
PEYO 
PINK JASYINE 

RAINBOW DREAMER 
RICARDO 

RING MASTER 
RIVER OF GOLD 

SEKHMEI 

BANGALORE TURF CLUB LIMITED 

RUSSIAN ROMANCE 

SERAI 

SAABELLE 
SILVER TOKEN 
SINGHSAAB 
8IR TRISTAN 

BANGALQORE WINTER MEEVNG 2023-2024 
OURTEENNH DAY, RIDAY, 19TA JANUARY 2024 

REVISED RATINGS for gace nog from 91 to 9 

57 (59) 

20th January, 2024 

24 (26) 

48 (36) 
31 (31) 
50 (43) 
69 (68) 

58 (60) 
45 (38) 

40 (40) 
29 (28) 

26 (26) 
54 (53) 

45 (43) 

65 (65) 

66 (66) 

25 (27) 

51 (53) 

56 (56) 
68 (70) 

40 (40) 

64 (66) 
20 (20) 

46 (48) 

40 (42) 
49 (47) 

51 (53) 
27 (27) 
51 (51) 

34 (36) 

40 (40) 
81 (79) 
68 (61) 

42 (42) 
Disq (53) 

26 (26) 
48 (50) 
31 (3l) 

36 (33) 
42 (40) 
63 (63) 
40 (42) 
33 (31) 
30 (30) 

SLING SHOT 

SOLO PRINCE 

SPECTACULAR 

STELLANTIS 

SUPER SAPPHIRE 

THEWHISPEROUIETLY 

TIGERKING 
TOP DANCER 
TRIPITAKA 

TROPICAL MIST 

TURKOMAN 

ULTIMATE STRIKER 

Ratings revised: 

ANADALE 
ANGELES 

ART GALLERY 

BRUCE ALMIGHTY 

CHUL BUL RANI 

CZAR 

ENGLISR BAY 

GOLDEN PEAKS 
GRANPAR 

IMPERIAL, BLUE 

KNOTTY CHARMER 
KNOTTY DANCER 

LA REINA 

MAGNUS 

PHARAZON 
PHILOSOPHY 

RULING DYNASTY 

SHUBANKAR 

SINCERITY 

STRAVINSKY 

WEST BROOK 

WORL.DLY WISE 

YUKAN 

ZURI 

23 (25) 

Fiqures in bracket indicate previous rating 

59 (59) 
62 (62) 

72 (58) 

27 (29) 

33 (26) 
23 (23) 
67 (67) 

60 (58) 
27 (27) 
43 (45) 

50 (52) 

43 

59 

55 

55 

53 

53 

71 

58 

42 

104 

92 

98 

95 

47 

43 

84 

74 

78 

30 

BANGALORE TURE CLUB LTD. 

41 

65 

40 

90 

,30 
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